FRUHLINGS CUP Individual and Team competition (only NATIONAL)
08.05.2021 - 08.05.2021 - Kinder 2(2013) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

1 == Klotzinger Lisa
’ AUT TGUS
5 == Obermoser Monja

AUT Sportunion Rauris

g ksis ©2021 http://rgform.eu

Printed 08.05.2021 20:02:44

Year

2013

2013

D E Ded.

8.400
2.000 6.400

9.250
2.800 6.450

(2)

(1)

O

D E Ded.
6.600 (1)
2.300 4.300

[
D E Ded.
9.650 (1)
4100 5.550

Score

18.050

15.850



Johann Pichler


FRUHLINGS CUP Individual and Team competition (only NATIONAL)
08.05.2021 - 08.05.2021 - Kinder 1(2012 und 2013) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

—
1 |
AUT
—
2 |
AUT
—
3. | ___|
AUT
—
4. ||
AUT
—
5. ||
AUT
—
6. |

AUT

g ksis ©2021 http://rgform.eu

Prusevich Natalia
TSV Unity

Resmann Eva
TGUS

Wallner Jana
Sportunion Rauris

Gottel Linda
Sportunion Rauris

Habashizadeh Laura
YTV

Herzog Johanna
Sportunion Rauris

Printed 08.05.2021 20:04:04

Year

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

D E Ded.

11.000
3.400 7.600
9.800
2.700 7.100
8.700
2.500 6.200
7.850
2.000 5.850
8.750
2.400 6.350
9.800
3.200 6.600

(1)

(2)

(5)

(6)

(4)

(2)

D E Ded.
7.450 (2)
2.200 5.250
8.250 (1)
2,900 5.350
6.550 (3)
2.700 4.150 0.30
4.650 (4)
1.700 3.550 0.60

D E Ded.

11.150
4.300 6.850
9.650
4.000 5.650

1)

(2)

Score

22.150

19.450

16.150

16.100

15.300

14.450



Johann Pichler


FRUHLINGS CUP Individual and Team competition (only NATIONAL)
08.05.2021 - 08.05.2021 - Kinder

Place |[Country [Team O o Score
D | E | Ded. | Sum D | E | Ded. | sum D | E | Ded. | Sum
=== |TGUS Team Kinder 9.800 (2) - 19.300 (1) 29.100
|
1 AUT |Resmann Eva 2.700 7.100 0.000 9.800 4.000 | 5.650 | 0.000 9.650 19.450
Klotzinger Lisa 2.000 6.400 0.000 8.400 4100 | 5.550 | 0.000 9.650 18.050
=== |Rauris Team Kinder 19.050 (1) 6.600 (1) - 25.650
|
2 AUT |Obermoser Monja 2.800 6.450 0.000 9.250 2.300 | 4.300 | 0.000 6.600 15.850
Herzog Johanna 3.200 6.600 0.000 9.800 1.700 | 3.550 | 0.600 4,650 14.450

lksis © 2021 http://rgform.eu


Johann Pichler

Johann Pichler

Johann Pichler


FRUHLINGS CUP Individual and Team competition (only NATIONAL)
08.05.2021 - 08.05.2021 - Jugend 3(2011 und 2012) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

1 === Biloschapka Veronika
AUT YTM
5 == Szenteszki Julia
AUT TGUS
3 === Hiive Lisa
' AUT LFT Tirol
A == Almasbek Irem
AUT YTM
5 = Miljak Lara
’ AUT LFT Tirol

Printed 08.05.2021 20:05:27

g ksis ©2021 http://rgform.eu

Year

2012

2011

2012

2011

D E Ded.

11.350
3.700 7.650
9.950
3.300 6.650
9.000
3.200 5.800
9.650
2.600 7.050
8.850
2.700 6.150

(1)

(2)

(4)

(3)

(5)

O

D E Ded.

9.500
4.600 4.900
9.600
3.500 6.100
8.800
3.900 4.900
6.450
2.300 4.150
7.850
3.100 4.750

(2)

1)

(3)

(5)

(4)

D E Ded.

10.400
3.900 6.500
11.100
4.900 6.200
8.300
3.900 4.400
8.250
3.900 4.350
7.600
3.000 4.600

(2)

1)

Score

31.250

30.650

26.100

24.350

24.300



Johann Pichler


FRUHLINGS CUP Individual and Team competition (only NATIONAL)
08.05.2021 - 08.05.2021 - Jugend 2(2010 und 2011) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

—
1 —
AUT
—
2 —_—
AUT
—
3. —_—
AUT
—
4. —_—
AUT
—
5. _—
AUT
—
6. |
AUT
—
7. |
AUT
—
8. |
AUT
—
9. —
AUT

g k5is ©2021 http://rgform.eu

Patsui Dariia
YTV

Tereshchenko Vera
LFT Tirol

Mazz Diya
YTM

Berger Rania
YTM

‘Brandauer Leah
TGUS

Buhl Maya
LFT Tirol 2

Habashizadeh Marina
YTM

Salchegger Mia
Sportunion Rauris

Thurner Lea
Sportunion Rauris

Printed 08.05.2021 20:06:32

Year

2011

2010

2011

2011

2010

2010

2011

2010

2010

O

D E
8.500
4.200 4.300
7.600
3.100 4.500
9.700
4.900 4.800
10.200
4.800 5.400
7.650
2.800 4.850
5.650
2.100 3.550
7.600
3.400 4.200
6.250
2.900 3.350
4.650
1.800 2.850

Ded.

3)

(5)

(2)

(4)

(8)

(5)

7

(9)

D E Ded.

9.950
5.600 4.350
8.350
4.700 3.650
8.250
4.800 3.450
7.200
2.900 4.300
8.200
4,300 3.900
8.450
4.000 4.450
8.750
5.000 3.750
6.100
1.800 4.300
6.300
2.500 3.800

(1)

(4)

(5)

7

(6)

(3)

(2)

(9)

(8)

{!

D E Ded.

7.500
4.200 3.300
8.650
4.900 3.750
6.050
2.700 3.350
5.650
2.000 3.650
6.500
2.600 3.900
7.050
3.500 3.550
4.450
2.400 2.350
5.750
3.100 2.650
6.750
3.300 3.450

(2)

(1)

9
0.30
(M

Score

25.950

24.600

24.000

23.050

22.350

21.150

20.800

18.100

17.700



Johann Pichler

Johann Pichler


FRUHLINGS CUP Individual and Team competition (only NATIONAL)
08.05.2021 - 08.05.2021 - Jugend 1(2009 und 2010) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

—
1 —
AUT
—
2 —
AUT
—
3, —
AUT
_—
4. —
AUT
_—
5. —
AUT
—
6. —
AUT
—
7. —
AUT

g ksis ©2021 http://rgform.eu

Mark Melina
TS Réthis

Ivanchenko Polina
YTM

Miklavcic Anna
TGUS

Obermoser Lara
Sportunion Rauris

Kleinhans Helena
LFT Tirol

Niederbacher Giovanna
TS Réthis

Plaickner Anna
Sportunion Rauris

Printed 08.05.2021 20:07:58

Year

2009

2010

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

O

D E
11.850
6.300 5.550
8.900
5.000 3.900
9.450
4.500 4.950
9.000
3.900 5.100
7.500
3.500 4.000
9.050
4.700 4.350
3.900
1.500 2.400

Ded.

(5)

(2)

(4)

(6)

(3)

7

D E Ded.

8.250
5.600 2.950
11.550
6.400 5.150
8.000
4.300 4.300
8.600
4.100 4.500
9.550
4.500 5.050
10.250
5.400 4.850
4.550
1.700 2.850

(5)

0.30

(1)

(6)

0.60

(4)

(3)

(2)

(7

{!

D E Ded.

12.600
6.500 6.100
9.800
4.700 5.100
10.250
6.000 4.550
8.100
4.700 3.400
8.300
4.100 4.200
6.000
3.900 2.100
6.900
3.500 3.400

1)

(3)

Score

32.700

30.250

27.700

25.700

25.350

25.300

15.350



Johann Pichler


FRUHLINGS CUP Individual and Team competition (only NATIONAL)

08.05.2021 - 08.05.2021 - Jugend

Place |Country|Team O ® 1! Score
E | Ded. | sum | D E | Ded. [ sum | D E | Ded. [ sum | D E | Ded. | Sum

YTM Burgenland Team 1 11.350 (1) 19.200 (1) 21.950 (2) 9.800 (2) 62.300
1. | ™= IBiloschapka Veronika 7.650 | 0.000 4.600 | 4.900 | 0.000 | 9.500 | 3.900 | 6.500 | 0.000 | 10.400 [ - - - - | 31.250
AUT  ivanchenko Polina - - 5.000 | 3.900 | 0.000 | 8.900 | 6.400 | 5.150 | 0.000 |11.550 | 4.700 | 5.100 | 0.000 | 9.800 | 30.250
Mazz Diya - - 4.900 | 4.800 | 0.000 | 9.700 | 4.800 | 3.450 | 0.000 | 8.250 | 2.700 | 3.350 | 0.000 | 6.050 | 24.000
Jugend TEAM TGUS 9.950 (2) 19.050 (2) 19.300 (3) 10.250 (1) 58.550
2. | ™= lSzenteszki Julia 6.650 | 0.000 3.500 | 6.100 | 0.000 | 9.600 | 4.900 | 6.200 | 0.000 [ 11.100 [ - - - - | 30.650
AUT  |Miklavcic Anna - - 4500 | 4.950 | 0.000 | 9.450 | 4.300 | 4.300 | 0.600 | 8.000 | 6.000 | 4.550 | 0.300 |10.250 | 27.700
Brandauer Leah - - 2.800 | 4.850 | 0.000 | 7.650 | 4.300 | 3.900 | 0.000 | 8.200 | 2.600 | 3.900 | 0.000 | 6.500 | 22.350
LFT Tirol 1 9.000 (3) 8.800 (4) 26.200 (1) 8.650 (3) 52.650
3. | ™= lHiveLisa 5.800 | 0.000 3.900 | 4.900 | 0.000 | 8.800 | 3.900 | 4.400 [ 0.000 [ 8300 | - - - - | 26.100
AUT  Kleinhans Helena - - 3.500 | 4.000 | 0.000 | 7.500 | 4.500 | 5.050 | 0.000 | 9.550 | 4.100 | 4.200 | 0.000 | 8.300 | 25.350
Tereshchenko Vera - - 3100 | 4.500 | 0.000 | 7.600 | 4.700 | 3.650 | 0.000 | 8.350 | 4.900 | 3.750 | 0.000 | 8.650 | 24.600
mmm [LFT Tirol 2 8.850 (4) 13.500 (3) 16.050 (4) 7.050 (4) 45.450

|
4 AUT [Miljak Lara 6.150 | 0.000 3100 | 4.750 | 0.000 | 7.850 | 3.000 | 4.600 | 0.000 [ 7.600 | - - - - | 24300
Buhl Maya - - 2100 | 3.550 | 0.000 | 5.650 | 4.000 | 4.450 | 0.000 | 8.450 | 3.500 | 3.550 | 0.000 | 7.050 | 21.150

M ksis © 2021 http:/irgform.eu



Johann Pichler

Johann Pichler

Johann Pichler


FRUHLINGS CUP Individual and Team competition (only NATIONAL)
08.05.2021 - 08.05.2021 - Juniorinnen 1(2006 und 2007) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

10.
11.
12.

13.

g ksis ©2021 http://rgform.eu

VARDJAN Nika
YTM

Herold Antonia

GUG Gymnastiksport Union Graz

Lungu Madalina
TSV Unity

Starz Emma
TS Rothis

Cirabisi Sophia
LFT Tirol

Almberger Janice
TS Réthis

Koutna Tereza
Sportunion Rauris

Migsch Yana
TGUS

Mayer Leonie
TGUS

Bendl Lea
TGUS

Prock Maria Sophia

YTv

Altenburger Emma
TGUS

Khalil Sarah
TGUS

Printed 08.05.2021 20:10:37

Year

2007

2007

2006

2006
JrA

2007

2007
JrA

2007

2007

2007

2007

2006

2008

2007

D E Ded.

15.900
9.400 6.500
11.500
7.800 3.700
12.050
7.100 4.950
11.700
6.500 5.200
6.100
4.900 1.200
10.850
6.400 4.450
9.900
5.500 4.400
9.150
5.100 4.050
7.950
4.900 3.050
7.000
4.300 3.000
10.600
6.100 4.500
4.400
2.000 2.400
1.650
1.300 0.650

(1)

(4)

7

(8)

(9)

(10)

0.30

(12)

(13)
0.30

{!

D E Ded.

14.700
8.900 5.800
15.300
9.200 6.100
11.350
7.600 3.750
11.550
7.200 4.350
13.800
8.500 5.300
10.450
6.200 4.250
9.450
4,900 4.550
6.800
4,100 2.700
7.800
4,300 3.500
6.300
3.600 2.700
6.950
4.600 2.350
5.950
3.300 2.650
2.300
1.700 0.600

(2)

(1)

(5)

(4)

(3)

(6)

(7

(10)

(8)

(11)

(9)

(12)

(13)

@i

D E
11.800
6.700 5.100
10.450
6.400 4.050
10.650
6.100 4.550
9.250
5.100 4.150
11.250
6.600 4.650
9.800
4.900 4.900
8.750
5.500 3.250
7.650
3.500 4.150
6.050
3.600 2.450
6.850
3.200 3.650

4.850
2.400 2.450

1.900
1.600 0.300

Ded.

1)

(4)

(3)

8)

(10)

Score

42.400

37.250

34.050

32.500

31.150

31.100

28.100

23.600

21.800

20.150

17.550

15.200

5.850



Johann Pichler

Johann Pichler

Johann Pichler

Johann Pichler

Johann Pichler


FRUHLINGS CUP Individual and Team competition (only NATIONAL)
08.05.2021 - 08.05.2021 - Juniorinnen

Place [Country |[Team 1! |@- Score
D | Ded. | Sum D E | Ded. [ sum D | Ded. | Sum
m==  |VTS Team 22.550 (1) 22.000 (1) 19.050 (1) 63.600
|
1 AUT [StarzEmma 6.500 0.000 11.700 7.200 4.350 0.000 11.550 5.100 0.000 9.250 32.500
Almberger Janice 6.400 0.000 10.850 6.200 4.250 0.000 10.450 4.900 0.000 9.800 31.100
m== |Juniorinnen TEAM Salzburg 17.850 (2) 17.250 (2) 14.800 (2) 49.900
|
2 AUT |Koutna Tereza 5.500 0.000 9.900 4.900 4.550 0.000 9.450 5.500 0.000 8.750 28.100
Mayer Leonie 4.900 0.000 7.950 4.300 3.500 0.000 7.800 3.600 0.000 6.050 21.800
m== |TGUS JUNIORINNEN TEAM 1 16.150 (3) 13.100 (3) 14.500 (3) 43.750
|
3 AUT |Migsch Yana 5.100 0.000 9.150 4.100 2.700 0.000 6.800 3.500 0.000 7.650 23.600
Bendl Lea 4.300 0.300 7.000 3.600 2.700 0.000 6.300 3.200 0.000 6.850 20.150
=== |TGUS JUNIORINNEN TEAM 2 0 4) 8.250 (4) 0 4) 21.050
||
4 AUT [|Altenburger Emma 2.000 0.000 4.400 3.300 2.650 0.000 5.950 2.400 0.000 4.850 15.200
Khalil Sarah 1.300 0.300 1.650 1.700 0.600 0.000 2.300 1.600 0.000 1.900 5.850

gksis © 2021 http://rgform.eu



Johann Pichler

Johann Pichler

Johann Pichler


FRUHLINGS CUP Individual and Team competition (only NATIONAL)
08.05.2021 - 08.05.2021 - Elite(2005 und Alter) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

g ksis ©2021 http://rgform.eu

Mohring Lena
LFT Tirol

Stockl Lea
Sportunion Rauris

Egle Chayenne
TS Réthis

Illichmann Johanna

TGUS

Printed 08.05.2021 20:14:43

Year

2005

2005

2005

O

D E Ded.

13.500
8.400 5.100
8.200
4.000 4.200
10.500
5.900 4.600

(1)

(3)

(2)

D E Ded.
12.100 (1)
7.900 4.200
10.350 (2
5.300 5.050
10.000 (3)
6.400 3.600
9.000 (4)
4.800 4.200

{!

D E Ded.
12.650 (1)
7.800 4.850
9.950 (2)
5.300 4.650
8.650 (4)
5.500 3.150
9.100 (3)
5.100 4.000

@i

D E Ded.

10.500
6.600 3.900
9.850
4.900 4.950
7.200
3.600 3.600

1)

(2)

(3)

Score

48.750

38.350

36.350

18.100



Johann Pichler


FRUHLINGS CUP Individual and Team competition (only NATIONAL)

08.05.2021 - 08.05.2021 - Elite

Place [Country|Team O ® 1! |@- Score
D | E |Ded. [Sum | D | E [Ded. [Sum | D | E [Ded. [sum | D | E | Ded. | sum
=== |Elite TEAM Salzburg 8.200 (1) 19.350 (1) 19.050 (1) 9.850 (1) 56.450
|
1. AUT [Stocki Lea 4.000 [ 4.200 | 0.000 | 8.200 | 5.300 | 5.050 | 0.000 | 10.350 | 5.300 | 4.650 | 0.000 | 9.950 | 4.900 | 4.950 | 0.000 | 9.850 | 38.350
llichmann Johanna - - - - | 4800 | 4.200 | 0.000 | 9.000 | 5.100 | 4.000 | 0.000 | 9.100 | - - - - | 18.100

kais © 2021 http://rgform.eu



Johann Pichler


